
     Mansi International school 
                                                     Janki Nagar Jai Jrabhagram  Gonda  

                                                               Fee Structure 

 

Fee Head Frequency Grade Amount 

Admission Form Fee 

Amission fee 

 

One Time 

One Time  

All Class 

Nursery to Vth   

VIth to Xth 

150 

2500 

3000 

Id Card Fee Annually All Class 150 

Tution Fee per Month Monthly Nursery to IInd  

IIIrd to Vth 

VIth to VIIIth  

IXth  & Xth   

650 

750 

900 

1350 

 


