

Mansi International school

Janki Nagar Jai Jrahagram Gonda

Fee Structure

Fee Head	Frequency	Grade	Amount
Admission Form Fee	One Time	All Class	150
Amission fee	One Time	Nursery to V th	2500
		VI th to X th	3000
Id Card Fee	Annually	All Class	150
Tution Fee per Month	Monthly	Nursery to II nd	650
		III rd to V th	750
		VI th to VIII th	900
		IX th & X th	1350